EPSON

Epson EB-824H [240v]

Brand : Epson

Product code: V11H355040

Product name : Epson EB-824H [240v]

Epson EB-824H [240v]

Epson EB-824H [240v]. 3000 :,4iS g, wliivg, ANSI lumens, oS>, s jslsiss: LCD, Projector native

resolution: XGA (1024x768). Light source type: Lamp, Service life of light source: 5000 h, Service life of
light source (economic mode): 6000 h. 29.2 - 18.2 :silS alols 02930 MM, 1,6 1 bz (wlaiS ) juX. Lol g
Jbyw: RS-232. 35 :jy5i plaw dB, law St China

2955591

axivo ojlxl b s, 850w *
2938 59 abold

2958 59 p ulisg ) *

DSz 90 S joleiSs *
Projector native resolution *
(gazo) cawl )i cani *
Number of colours

90 10giuS TR

Light source

Light source type *

Service life of light source *

Service life of light source
(economic mode)

oY goi

Lamp power

wigilS abols 639220

Jlzo u\J.LASJ)'J.

Lol 5 5ol

S-Video in

s @4 5lazi USB 2.0

Audio (L,R) in *

s Ll g *

s @ g 5lazi VGA (D-Sub) *
s <41 ,lxie HDMI *
cuiigrolS gs39 (YPOPr / YCbCr) J>Is *
il slo @ gy 2lasi LAN RJ-45
Features

Jugi woww *

762 - 7620 mm (30 - 300")
1,69-1,75m

3000 ANSI lumens

LCD

XGA (1024x768)

2000:1

16.78 million colours

+ 30°

Lamp
5000 h

6000 h

UHE
200 W

18.2-29.2 mm
1,6x

35dB

Features
o guisS
b

Jsazo g4 *
K3 3T ROVSVEVS

saro) & 9 pa0) *
Or U pan ( standby) *
sl 5 0Js

s *
SHiy diy (o8

Sy alul Gob

i aiwy glas)l

s UJs

Jo> L 90 ol 5l J S *
Logistics data

Quantity per pack

el o o )lais

Pallet gross length
Pallet gross width

Pallet gross height
Products per pallet layer
Products per pallet layer (UK)
Products per pallet (UK)
Pallet length (UK)

Pallet width (UK)

Pallet height (UK)

S sl Shus

sl e

slesl (WXxDxH)

i) gl abold 039320
s o4 RS-232

China

Standard throw projector

228 W
0,7W

3,1kg

380 mm
420 mm
180 mm
5,24 kg

1 pcs
55 pcs
120 cm
80 cm
2,13 m
5 pcs
6 pcs
66 pcs
120 cm
100 cm
2,13 m

4:3

327 x 250 x 95 mm
F1.44-1.94

1

Publication date: 20-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 20-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



