## Epson EB-824H [240v]

**Brand :** Epson **Product code:** V11H355040

Product name: Epson EB-824H [240v]

Epson EB-824H [240v]

Epson EB-824H [240v]. 3000 :وهنایی پروژکنور: ANSI lumens, کنولوژی پروجکشن: LCD, Projector native resolution: XGA (1024x768). Light source type: Lamp, Service life of light source: 5000 h, Service life of light source (economic mode): 6000 h. 29.2 - 18.2 محدوده فاصله کانونی: mm, 1,6 محدوده فاصله کانونی: RS-232. 35 :سریال هطح نویز: RS-232. 35 :سریال





پروژکتور		Features	
پرورحبور * سازگاری با اندازه صفحه	762 - 7620 mm (30 - 300")	کشور مبدا	China
أ فاصله پروژكتور * روشنایی پروژكتور ! * تكنولوژی پروجكشن	1,69 - 1,75 m 3000 ANSI lumens LCD XGA (1024x768)	طرح	
		* نوع محصول	Standard throw projector
		مدیریت انرژی	
* نسبت کنتراست (معمولی) Number of colours	2000:1 16.78 million colours	* (مصرف برق (معمولی * (standby) مصرف برق	228 W 0,7 W
تصحیح کیستون، عمودی	± 30°	وزن و ابعاد	
Light source Light source type * Service life of light source * Service life of light source (economic mode)	Lamp 5000 h 6000 h	* وزن عرض بسته بندی عمق بسته بندی ارتفاع بسته بندی وزن بسته	3,1 kg 380 mm 420 mm 180 mm 5,24 kg
نوع لامپ Lamp power	UHE 200 W	محتوای بسته بندی	
سيستم لنز		* کنترل از راه دور قابل حمل	✓
محدوده فاصله كانونى	18.2 - 29.2 mm	Logistics data	
۔ بزرگنمایی دیجیتال	1,6x	Quantity per pack	1 pcs
بنادر و رابط		مقدار در هر پالت	55 pcs
S-Video in  تعداد پورت های USB 2.0  Audio (L,R) in *  * نوع رابط سریال  * (VGA (D-Sub) *  * HDMI مقدار پورت های  * داخل (YPbPr / YCbCr) پوریوننت	1 2 1 RS-232 2 1	Pallet gross length Pallet gross width Pallet gross height Products per pallet layer Products per pallet layer (UK) Products per pallet (UK) Pallet length (UK) Pallet width (UK)	120 cm 80 cm 2,13 m 5 pcs 6 pcs 66 pcs 120 cm 100 cm
شبکه		Pallet height (UK)	2,13 m
LAN RJ-45 تعداد پورت های اترنت	1	ویژگی های دیگر	
Features		نسبت ابعاد	4:3
* سطح نويز	35 dB	(WxDxH) ابعاد محدوده فاصله کانونی لنز RS-232 پورت های	327 x 250 x 95 mm F1.44 - 1.94 1

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.